

# Risk Control Self-Reporting Technology

### Self-Reporting

CNA understands that policyholders have busy schedules, so our Risk Control team is introducing a streamlined method of gathering underwriting information. Now, select CNA policyholders can complete a risk control engagement using our time-saving technology, which allows them to quickly answer key questions and upload photos when needed.

#### What the policyholder will receive

Customers will receive an email that includes a direct link to their survey. Once they click the link, a welcome letter and code confirmation screen will appear.

	PrepWisePlusNorthAmerica@cna.com for assistance and reference this number: 451486. This survey is time sensitive and will expire on 10/13/2022 5:05:04 AM MDT. Email notifications will be sent periodically until the survey has been completed. Click on this link to begin https://cnaprepwiseplus.losscontrol360.com/SelfSurvey?code=65680F2E Survey code if prompted: 65680F2E Thank you, CNA Risk Control	Welcome Welcome to the CNA Risk Control Sun We are asking you to complete a brief few photos to accurately capture infor your business. Based upon your respr make certain risk control related recor	Survey and take a Code Confirmation
		underwriting purposes, which will be e after you have completed the survey. The survey can be completed on any n computer. If using a smart phone, ple device is held in portrait mode while c survey for the best experience. If you'n please reach out to PrepwisePlusNorthAmerica@cna.com inspection #430624. CNA Risk Control PrepWisePlusNorthAmerica@cna.c Please include your name, phone # an	Please fill in the following information to grant access to your survey. If you have any questions, please reach out to PrepwisePlusNorthAmerica@cna.com and reference inspection #430624. Survey code 9SED1F12. Code 9SED1F12 Im not a robot Information Informat

#### Self-Reporting

Each policyholder will receive industry-specific questions, and can save the survey to finish later, forward it to a coworker for completion and add photos where requested.

A progress bar is at the top of each screen. The proper form with industry-specific questions will be generated.

Some questions will ask for photos to be included. Example photos may be provided to help prompt policyholders to capture specific details.

If required information is not included, a warning message will display. The survey cannot be completed until these details are resolved.

A **Completion Summary** screen will appear at the end, allowing policyholders to confirm our review and exit the survey.

## Contractors Medical offic Office (excluding medical office) Religious organization Are you the building owner? O Yes O No shoto of exit/eg TAKE A PHOTO A SUMMARY Please add any additional photos that you feel are relevant to the survey. 💿 ТАКЕ А РНОТО Warning Completion Summary - 🛇 In Review with Thank you for completing the CNA survey! Based upon your responses, we may make certain risk control

BUSINESS OPERATIONS

Club/Social organizat

What type of occupancies are at this building? (Check all that apply):

A 9

your responses, we may make certain risk control related recommendations for underwriting purposes, which will be emailed to you after we have reviewed your survey. If you have any questions, please reach out to PrepwisePlusNorthAmerica@cna.com and reference inspection #430624.

CONFIRM REVIEW AND EXIT

Visit cna.com/riskcontrol for more information. Policyholders can contact CNA's Risk Control team for additional assistance at prepwiseplusnorthamerica@cna.com.

One or more of the CNA companies provide the products and/or services described. The information is intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all states and may be subject to change without notice. "CNA" is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Certain CNA Financial Corporation subsidiaries use the "CNA" service mark in connection with insurance underwriting and claims activities. Copyright © 2022 CNA. All rights reserved. 20221202 3479-SB

